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Jing Teas
Assam Breakfast 
Jasmine Silver Needle 
Chamomile Flower 
Fresh Mint 
Organic Dragon Well 
Earl Grey

9.5

4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
6.0

Extract Coffee
Single Espresso
Double Espresso  
Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino

*Oat Milk Alternative Available Upon Request

Selection of 3 Cheeses, Pineapple Chutney, Oatcakes 
Tawny Port 10, Graham's, Douro, Portugal  | 10

Collston Basset Stilton
Somerset Brie

Somerset Cheddar

  Housemade Liqueurs 

Cheeses

10

16

10
10

Chocolate Mousse, Strawberry, Pistachio, Honey Madeleine 
Ruby Port, Dow's, Douro, Portugal | 6.5

Pot Crème, Riesling Cherries, Shortbread  
 2012 Sauternes, Château Coutet, France  |  14

Sicilian Lemon Steamed Pudding, Custard 
White Port, Graham's, Douro, Portugal  |  6.5

Blood Orange Sorbet, Candied Blood Orange, Pistachio  
2019 Tokaji Szamorodni, Zsirai Wine, Hungary  |  10

Limoncello 
Meloncello
Irish Cream Whisky 

Black Sambuca 
Coffee Tequila 9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

   Hot Drinks 

4.5

FOR FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES PLEASE ALERT A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM.
We are a cashless venue

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. 
A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



@theportraitrestaurant
theportraitrestaurant.com

theportrait@corrigancollection.com




